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Roi a la mouche MAYOR
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5. Fanion

6. Fanion

7. Fanion

8. Fanion

9. Fanion
10. Fanion

11. Fanion
12. Fanion

13. Fanion
14. Fanion
15. Fanion
16. Fanion

17. Fanion
18. Fanion
19. Fanion

20. Fanion

BUCHER
JOMINI
GINGINS
MOSIMANN
WAEBER
JAN-DU-CHENE
CORNAMUSAZ
SCHULE
PERRIN
DUVOISIN
ERNST
LEDERMANN
SCHNEIDER
GODEL
PILLONEL
KALTENRIEDER
ROSSIER
DUMOULIN
MAILLAT
MICHEL

GIVEL
CASPAR
RAPIN
DEVAUD
MAYOR
GENOUD
HENGUELY
BADOUX
MUEHLETHALER
GILLIAND
GINGINS
WALTHER
PERRIN
SAVARY
SCHNEIDER
HEER
SAVARY

buc

____Prénom

Philippe
Ernest
Didier
Steve
Jean-Claude
Dominique
Pierre-Alain
Patrick
Jean-Paul
Pascal
Yves

Kurt

Patrick
Bernard
Alexandre
Jean-Francois
Walter
Jean-Louis
Jérome
Pascal
Alain

Marc

Jurg
Marc-Henri
Pierre
André
Raphaél
Fréedéric
Patrick
Beat

Guy
Alexandre
Julien
Michel
Jean-Pierre
Olivier
Claude

Bernard

Daniel
Marcel

Eric

Jean-Paul

André

Jean-Claude
Oscar

Willy

. Reésultat

HC2007C

HC2006F

HC2007F

HC2008C
HC2006C

HC2006C
HC2008C

HC2006C
HC2006C
HC2007C
HC2006C

HC2006F

HC2006C

HC2008C

HC2006C

HC2008C
HC2007C

HC2008C

200
250
300
320
520
660
670
700
770
870
900
950
9260
970
970
980
1030
1030
1070
1100
1130
1150
1200
1200
1230
1230
1260
1290
1300
1350
1390
1390
1390
1400
1480
1490
1510
1510
1550
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

21. Fanion
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MARCUARD
REY
JAN-DU-CHENE
NOTZ
RAPIN
WEBER
NEY

DANZI
HUSSON
MOSER
PEREY
BORNAND
SAVARY
MORISSET
SOMMER
CHATELANAT
LEUTHOLD
DUCRET
BASSET
PILLER
PITTET
SAVARY
GIVEL
GAIANI
COMTE
FUCHS
SOMMER
GROGNUZ
SAVARY
ROSSIER
WENGER
BASTIAN
COMTE
VORLET
TAPPY
GRANDJEAN
RAPIN

Daniel
Jean-Pierre
Gustave-Daniel
Philippe
Patrick
Jean-Robert
Jean-Samuel
Michel
Michel
Thierry
Stéphane
Jean-Louis
Marcel
Alexandre
Eric
Jean-Marc
Francois
Richard
Daniel
Jean-Paul
Pascal
Philippe
Louis
Frédéric
Willy

Lionel

Cédric
Claude
Philippe-Olivier
Jean-Francois
Claude
Philippe
Daniel
Jean-Paul
Pierre-Alain
Michel
Jean-Daniel
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Clovis

Ernest

Paul

Willy
Paul
Marc-Henri

Daniel
Eric

Claude

Michel

Robert

HC2008C

HC2008C

HC2007F
HC2008C

HC2008C
HC2006C
HC2007F

HC2008C

HC2006C

HC2006C
HC2008C

HC2007F
HC2007F

HC2006C
HC2006F
HC2007C
HC2007C

1570
1570
1670
1680
1690
1700
1730
1770
1800
1800
1810
1820
1840
1840
1850
1850
1860
1880
1900
1900
1920
1920
1930
1930
1960
1970
1990
2010
2010
2020
2030
2050
2080
2100
2120
2130
2130




